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Ref. No. St. CPS/ 2025/26/ SP/13  Circular   Dated: 16.07.2025 

 

Dear Parents & Students,  

Olympiads are important in a student’s life as they boost analytical thinking, deepen subject understanding, 

and encourage healthy competition. They help identify talents early, build confidence, and prepare students 

for future academic challenges. Success in Olympiads can also provide recognition, scholarships, and 

opportunities for higher studies and global exposure. 

Overwhelmed by the success of our students at St. Cecilia's Public School for many years, once again, we 

are thrilled to announce that the Registration for the highly acclaimed SilverZone Olympiads 2025-26 is 

now officially open!  
 

 

 The Exams Schedule, Syllabus, Sample Question Papers and other details are available at 

https://www.silverzone.org   
 

 

 Students may register and pay online through the link : https://r.silverzone.org/188551 
 

 

 The exams will be in offline mode. Exams are scheduled in the month of Nov / Dec 2025. 
 

 

 WhatsApp Chat Support No. for parents: 9560864324 
 

 

 Details of Registration Fee As per the subject opted is available on silver zone website.   
 

 

 Study Material like books, previous question papers and excellence guides are also available for the 

preparation of the Olympiads.  

  

 LAST DATE-The last date of the registration is 31st July 2025. 

  

 AWARDS: 

SCHOOL RANKING AWARDS - Medals of Excellence (Marks must be more than 50%) will be 

awarded to the top 3 students of every class irrespective of any number of participants.   

ZONAL RANKING AWARDS – Zonal Rank has now been categorised as North, East, West, 

South, and international regions.   

INTERNATIONAL RANKING AWARDS -The details of the Awards for International ranking 

are given on the website www.silverzone.org   
 

NOTE: Kindly provide the details to the class teacher after registering for the Olympiad Exam.  
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SilverZone Olympiad Dates 2025-26 
 

S.No OLYMPIAD CLASS VI-XII  CLASS I-V 

1 International Informatics Olympiad Tuesday 04-11-2025 Tuesday 04-11-2025 

2 SilverZone International AI Olympiad Wednesday 5-11-2025 Wednesday 5-11-2025 

3 Smart Kid GK Olympiad Thursday 06-11-2025 Thursday 27-11-2025 

4 Akhil Bhartiya Hindi Olympiad Friday 07-11-2025 Tuesday 02-12-2025 

5 International Social Studies Olympiad Tuesday 11-11-2025 Tuesday 11-11-2025 

6 SilverZone STEM Innovation Olympiad Wednesday 12-11-2025 Thursday 04-12-2025 

7 International Olympiad of English Language Thursday 13-11-2025 Tuesday 09-12-25 

8 International Olympiad of Science Tuesday 18-11-2025 Wednesday 10-12-25 

9 International Olympiad of Mathematics Wednesday 19-11-2025 Tuesday 16-12-2025 

10 International Talent Hunt Olympiad Thursday 20-11-2025 Friday 12-12-2025 

11 International Reasoning and Aptitude 

Olympiad 

Tuesday 25-11-2025 Tuesday 25-11-2025 

 

LITTLE STAR OLYMPIADS: Nursery/Prep 
 

S.No OLYMPIAD Date of Examination 

1 Little Star Hindi Olympiad Friday 07-11-2025 

2 Little Star English Olympiad 

 

Thursday 13-11-2025 

3 Little Star EVS Olympiad Tuesday 18-11-2025 

4 Little Star Mathematics Olympiad 

 

Wednesday 19-11-2025 

 

 

Mamta Marwah 

Olympiad Incharge 
 


